
Alternative Education Program Contacts 2023-24 

Updated 07/13/2023 

School District Name E-Mail Phone Number Location 
Carson City Tasha Fuson tfuson@carson.k12.nv.us (775) 283-2110 1402 W King St. 

Carson City, NV 89703 
Carson City Jason Zona jzona@carson.k12.nv.us (775) 283-1303 275 East Park St Carson City, NV 

89706 
Churchill Derild Parsons parsonsd@churchillcsd.com (775) 423-0462 280 South Russell St. 

Fallon, Nevada 89406 
Clark Rosanne Richards richare@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-3346 5100 West Sahara Avenue, 89146 

Douglas Gavin Ward gward@dcsd.k12.nv.us (775) 392-1475 1680 Bentley Pkwy S. 
Minden, NV 89423 

Elko Paul Allen pallen2@ecsdnv.net (775) 783-5196 P.O. Box 1012 
Elko, NV 89803 

Humboldt Ray Parks rparks@hcsdnv.com (775) 623-8130 5375 Kluncy Canyon Rd. 
Winnemucca, NV 89445 

Lander Sondra Torgerson storgerson@landernv.net (775) 635-5436 837 North Second St. 
Battle Mountain, NV 89820 

Lincoln Cherry Florence cflorence@lcsdnv.com (775) 728-8019 P.O. Box 118 
Panaca, NV 89042 

Lyon Jim Gianotti jimgianotti@lyoncsd.org (775) 575-3409 25 E. Goldfield 
Yerington, NV 89447 

Mineral Mike Mayes mayes.mike@nvmcsd.org (775) 945-2909 751 A Street - P.O. Box 1540 
Hawthorne, NV 89415 

Nye Joe Gent jgent@nyeschools.org (775) 751-6822 2765 Mt. Charleston Dr. 
Pahrump, NV  89048 

Pershing Jonathan Reynolds jreynolds@pershing.k12.nv.us (775) 273-4215 P.O. Box 389 
Lovelock, NV 89419 

Washoe Jeana Curtis jcurtis@washoeschools.net (775) 789-4604 425 E. Ninth St. 
Reno, NV 89520 

White Pine Kelly Sturgeon kelly.sturgeon@wpcnvadmin.com (775) 289-4811 1135 Avenue C 
Ely, NV 89301 

SPCSA Tambre Tondryk tambre.tondryk@banv.org (702) 726-8622 7360 W. Flamingo Rd., LV  89147 
1800 E. Sahara Ave., LV  89104 
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